d 7 sweisAs Buusise Asjuels

HLLL

"HOLILSCH 30 WNFLNDRILSIA FULOA MO LNYINISINESEN FUL0A 23AT ZANDINNMAOD
'SNOLLSAND S3A ZANY SNCGA IS "SUNLNA IDNINILRA A0 TLNOT 2FAY NOIAVHLSOTT
ALLAD HIAUISNOD SNOLLONULSMI ST Ld ZLMNDFS IG SINDISMOD 537 ¥3INYISEO
L3 IRANIVSWOD ENANTIYDR LNIAARICE ST 7 NIERONAG 1Y 5 NOLLDNALSNLY
TANNYIN 31 13 53031d 30 ALSIT ¥ 30D ISNIY NOLLYHLSN T ILNASIUG VI H3onL3
ANIAIOO SUNFAVHRGO 5371 TN L3I0 A NOLWAWAEY v Y Y30I00HA F0 LNWAY

HIULSOE 3T HOAINSRLLS I
0 ALNVINISIUIY NS NOD OLIVINOD NI ISYINDd YINNDIHd WNMDTY YH3IANL
1S "OUNLNd 07 N3 VTRIVEINSNDD ¥300d Yivd YINIBUTHEIH V1 NOD NOIDVHLSAT
YAS3 INYISNOD aVarRINS3IS 30 SINCIIZNAULSANI 3 SYIDNILAIAAY SY SYCHL BIEDIS
A UIGNELNT NYHIEAG SORVHEA0 SO "CANIIINILNYIE A AQGIOYHEH0 30 YN
T3 A SVZ3Id 30 VASI V1 GIROD ISV NOIDYELSN T VASTE HVIONLSE NY3IF3a SCIUYYIdQ
50T SOG0L VINIIAVARIAH Y1 N3 NOIDVAVAIY WIINDIVND 08YD V BYAI T 34 SILNY

HOLNRNLS I AALYLNISSHdIN HOLLSOR HN0A LOYLNGD SNOILSAND ANY AAYH NOA
41 "ADNENELEY JUNLNG F0d Q0L AHL HANA NOUYEISATI SMHL d33Y "SMNOILSMNH LS
GNY SONINUYA ALZIVS TV MOTI04 GNY ORNYASHIORN GINOMS SHOLVIIJO
“INNYIA AONYNALNIVIN ONY NOLLYECGO QY LS1T SLEYE 3HL SY TTEM SY NOLLYELSNEE
SIHL AGIEES ANOHS SHOLVHIAO TIF "I001 SIHL NO SHIVIIN DNEMNACENAd T30479

[NOLLNZLLY ¥ | YIONILHIADY "DNINHVMY

SADVTILNGO 5327 d SAC NOLEVHLSHTTH
WARIMAIYIMNEH V1 30 SYZ3id SYT 20 NOIDWH LS
NOLLYHLENTH SVl TO0L

SO WASHL-FBOLI

HAHONY I 2T ASNIAIYUDY
SOSId 20 VHOQVdVUD
HITAVLS DNIRCOTA

VBTN U pejuld

i)

LLOO-E BN - 9L

SHTANSNOLSIT STAROSSITIY
STAHISNOLSIO SOROS3IOY
IV HYAY SIRIOSSISOY




TYANYW FONYNILNYA ONY NOILYH3dO 269€01 UNY g-F80Ldl LS17 S.Hvd HLIM g3sn

LO/g DASMIL-¥B0LdI
‘PS[IBISUL JOU DO] LY PBPN[oUE Bue sway J).
‘GRELGE # Med S sioeeaE Zyg enoe

NOISNILXS MIAIHA HIDNOT YO

nmv ONNOOTH 2/ SNECOT WL Z/HHOd HAOHE HEIHNE TAOKTY
HO4 YIS
e
ONINODTS .25/5E
W Buioayy g6 ¥o RS
paysjud-aid
9.
11
Va
¢ 8
L]
© 9
o 8
o b
£l
8L 1
|
!
LL

HIHINYId 30 ASNAATUDY
$0SId 30 vHOaQYdvuD
HIANAYLS ONIHOOT

SN



BOSTITCH

MIIFS Parts List: |ipioes-2rEVR
To be Used with tool parts illustration: ip10ss-1reVL
and operation and maintenance manual:|1o3s97
Serial Number on the Tool: MIIFS 5019|000 and Higher
ITEM PART # DESCRIDPTION ITEM DART # DESCRIPTION
1 87502 HAMMER FACE
2 LIA3810.4 SCREW,10-24 X 5/8 SHCS
3 117524 CAP FRAME
4 88445 O-RING,.984X.139
B UA2310 SCREW,SHCS 8-32X5/8
7 LW8§.2 WASHER, LOCK
8 BC12985 POPPET ACTUATOR
9 86460 0-RING,1.852X,139
10 |BC701 GASKET,POPPET PISTON -
11 BC703 PLUNGER
12 550144 O-RING,.814X.070 .
13 |56458 O-RING, 488X.070 j
14 121800 FCPPET
15 850143 O-RING, .487X.103
|16 |BCi175 DRIVER PISTON
17 850626 O-RING,1.984X.139
18 BC1455 PISTON STEM
19 BC347 NYLON INSERT
20 UB4112.3 PIN, DOWEL 250 X .75
21 BC1536 DRIVER BLADE
22 118076 SPACER,BUMPER _
26 BC1328AFS BODY
37 BC1819 HANDLE, LONG
38 HNT420.4 MNUT,ESN,1/4-20
39 PW14 WASHER,1/4 USS FLAT BLK Z
40 BC1301 CLAMP SCREW
41 BCo64B NOSE MIll {S4)
42 UA3816.4 SCREW,SHCS,10-24X1
43 100104 BLADE GUIDE
44 UA1806.8 SCREW,SFHCS,6-32X3/8
| 45 BC1298 WEAR PLATE
46 BCB90 COVER MAGAZINE
47 BC1158 PUSHER
48 BC1159 SPRING,EXTENSICN
49 BC34 MAG.COVER LATCH SHOULDER PIN
50 BC41 SPRING,COVER DETENT
51 BCO983A ASSEMBLY MAGAZINE BODY
52 LiB2§22 PIN,.SPRING ANCHCR
54 BC1306 SHCE
55 UA4820.1 SCREW,1/4-20%1-1/4 SHCS
56 105055 SPACER,1/4
57 UA4808.13 SCREW . SFHCS 1/4-20X112
53 86314 O-RING,.864X.070
61 159920 LABEL WARNING MIIl
62 105043 BUMPER
[55] 105056 SPACER.5/16
75 121799 O-RING,1.287 X 210
76 MIIIFOQOT-KIT KIT,PREFINISHED FLOORING
77 104301 MALLET
78 CL80-22541 RUBBER END CAP




